

OSP 2010-008
 Dominion Hills and Blue Trail
 Bids Opened November 5, 2019

Line Item	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Description of Items	JL Construction 200 Boyd Business Pkwy Royal, TX 76073 940.387.2670 chp@j2construction.com Dominik Leonardo		J08 Construction, LLC 2716 Hamilton Dr., STE 250 Arling, TX 76026 940.387.4002 maur@j08.com Julian Heiser		A&S Contracting, Inc. PO BOX 260715 Dallas, TX 75236 972.557.3872 christopher@asgcpd.net Christopher Quinn		The Fain Group 2500 Great Southwest Pkwy #1 Worth, TX 75086 972.927.4388 kfain@thefaingroup.com Larry Frazier		FNH Construction 4099 McEwen Rd, STE 600 Farmers Branch, TX 75244 940.248.0301 candace@fnhconstruction.com Candace Gillespie		H2S Construction PO BOX 201771 Plano, TX 75025 940.202.5000		Joe Funk Construction 11226 Indian Trail Dallas, TX 75229 972.243.7141 jmfunk@joefunkconstruction.com Rusty Morris		North Rock Construction 525 S. Loop 288 Ste 105 Denton, TX 76208 940.230.5000 jgenn@rockconstruction.com John Genn		Ratloff Hardcape 1740 Midway Rd Louisville, TX 75066 972.436.2608 info@ratloffhardcape.com Booster McWhorter		R&M Earthco 1150 Blue Meand For West Ste 304 Ft Worth, TX 76024 940.231.4255 amerchen@r&mearthco.com Robert Meinzen					
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price				
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 11,563.81	\$ 11,563.81	\$ 110,500.00	\$ 110,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 79,300.00	\$ 79,300.00	\$ 38,719.58	\$ 38,719.58	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 38,129.10	\$ 38,129.10		
2	1	LS	Normal and irregular	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 20,800.10	\$ 20,800.10	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 11,409.81	\$ 11,409.81		
3	40792	SF	Concrete curb, 6" thickness	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,631.20	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,497.20	\$ 10.25	\$ 4,181.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,859.40	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,671.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,894.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,117.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,711.20	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,512.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 4,692.00	\$ 205,719.83	\$ 205,719.83
4	206	LF	4" ASP P&G paves	\$ 280.00	\$ 57,680.00	\$ 289.00	\$ 59,524.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 60,730.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28,840.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 92,700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 92,700.00	\$ 133,900.00	\$ 57,945.00	\$ 57,945.00	\$ 42,322.30	\$ 42,322.30	\$ 264.00	\$ 54,432.00	\$ 429.60	\$ 88,507.60	
5	47	CY	Back-filling	\$ 210.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 8,501.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,562.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,562.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 221.70	\$ 9,440.10	\$ 80.40	\$ 17,078.80	\$ 181.50	\$ 8,460.00
6	4	EA	Curlew Crickets	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,581.19	\$ 26,324.78	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	950	LF	4" ASP Equidral	\$ 120.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 71,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 142,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 142,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 142,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 142,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 52.11	\$ 49,594.50	\$ 174.00	\$ 164,300.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 49,552.00		
8	25	SF	Concrete Slabs	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 571.00	\$ 14,275.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 444.89	\$ 11,122.25		
9	4125	SF	Stone Retaining Wall	\$ 15.00	\$ 61,875.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 358,875.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 474,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 350,625.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 536,250.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 321,750.00	\$ 56.53	\$ 233,189.25	\$ 54.00	\$ 222,750.00	\$ 85.22	\$ 351,532.50				
10	655	SF	Asphalt Storm Drain	\$ 120.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,575.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 49,125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 81,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 55.41	\$ 36,405.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,575.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 46,565.00		
11	120	SF	Open "weather" walls	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 13.91	\$ 1,669.20	\$ 15.40	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,728.00		
12	12720	SF	Soil	\$ 7.00	\$ 89,040.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 99,872.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 79,500.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 82,680.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 101,760.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 101,760.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 99,216.00	\$ 8.88	\$ 111,840.00	\$ 4.38	\$ 55,713.60	\$ 5.17	\$ 65,782.40				
13	12008	SF	Soil	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.43	\$ 420.00	\$ 0.24	\$ 120.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 140.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.42	\$ 420.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 280.00				
14	55	EA	Tree Removal	\$ 600.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 29,425.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 67,375.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 22,872.00	\$ 382.75	\$ 21,056.25	\$ 510.00	\$ 28,050.00	\$ 223.74	\$ 12,305.14		
15	4190	LF	Tree Protection Fencing	\$ 1.60	\$ 6,704.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,380.00	\$ 1.24	\$ 5,271.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,190.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,950.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 14,665.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 9,218.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,285.00	\$ 1.38	\$ 5,781.20	\$ 0.91	\$ 3,812.00				
16	958	LF	Process Control Fencing	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,916.00	\$ 2.23	\$ 2,134.26	\$ 1.53	\$ 1,463.61	\$ 2.23	\$ 2,134.26	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,327.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 1.91	\$ 1,841.40	\$ 1.44	\$ 1,377.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 958.00				
17	382	SF	Remove concrete paving	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 4.73	\$ 1,814.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,528.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 764.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,528.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 3.26	\$ 1,246.32	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,313.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,140.00				
18	382	SF	Asphalt	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,198.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 3,724.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,438.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,257.00	\$ 7.29	\$ 2,784.78	\$ 6.40	\$ 2,452.80						
19	150	SF	Strip protection	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00						
20	7	EA	ROAD ASP Safety End Treatment	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00						
21	135	SF	Self-Right Retaining Wall	\$ 200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 272.40	\$ 36,772.80	\$ 203.81	\$ 27,511.35	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,700.00				
22	7	LF	Strip signs	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 4,810.00	\$ 33,270.00						
23	1	LS	Excavation and Fill	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 40,771.31	\$ 40,771.31	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00		
Total Base Bid				\$ 1,520,499.00	\$ 1,520,499.00	\$ 1,221,944.92	\$ 1,221,944.92	\$ 1,174,277.00	\$ 1,174,277.00	\$ 1,368,187.75	\$ 1,368,187.75	\$ 1,625,795.00	\$ 1,625,795.00	\$ 1,877,840.00	\$ 1,877,840.00	\$ 1,607,624.86	\$ 1,607,624.86	\$ 870,813.12	\$ 870,813.12	\$ 1,070,245.45	\$ 1,070,245.45	\$ 1,091,791.20	\$ 1,091,791.20				